SK
 C
ol
le
t C
hu
ck
s
21
www.lyndexnikken.com · 847.367.4800
SK Collets
Page 30
Wrench
Page 36
Back-up
Screw
Page 37
Coolant-thru
Nut
Page 35
SK COLLET CHUCKS
HSK SK Collet Chucks - High-Speed
Note: Wrench and back-up screw not included.
Coolant tube and coolant tube wrench are sold separately. See page 20 for details.
Note: Wrench and back-up screw not included.
Coolant tube and coolant tube wrench are sold separately. See page 20 for details.
Note: Wrench and back-up screw not included.
Coolant tube and coolant tube wrench are sold separately. See page 20 for details.
Note: Wrench and back-up screw not included.
Coolant tube and coolant tube wrench are sold separately. See page 20 for details.
Part Number Collet
Size
Collet
Range Wrench L L1 D Back-Up
Screw
HSK63A-SK6C-100P SK6 0.028 - 0.236" GH6 3.937" 2.913" 0.768" SKG6-6HG
HSK63A-SK6C-120P SK6 0.028 - 0.236" GH6 4.724" 3.700" 0.768" SKG6-6HG
HSK63A-SK6C-150P SK6 0.028 - 0.236" GH6 5.906" 4.882" 0.768" SKG6-6HG
HSK63A-SK10C-105P SK10 0.069 - 0.394" GH10 4.134" 3.110" 1.083" SKG10-10HG
HSK63A-SK10C-120P SK10 0.069 - 0.394" GH10 4.724" 3.700" 1.083" SKG10-10HG
HSK63A-SK10C-150P SK10 0.069 - 0.394" GH10 5.906" 4.882" 1.083" SKG10-10HG
HSK63A-SK16C-120P SK16 0.108 - 0.630" GH16 4.724" 3.700" 1.575" SKG16-10HG
HSK63A-SK16C-150P SK16 0.108 - 0.630" GH16 5.906" 4.882" 1.575" SKG16-12HG
HSK63A-SK25C-135P SK25 0.630 - 1.000" GH25 5.315" 4.252" 2.165" SKG25-18HGE
L1
L
D
HSK63A High-Speed
Part Number Collet
Size
Collet
Range Wrench L L1 D Back-Up
Screw
HSK100A-SK6C-105P SK6 0.028 - 0.236" GH6 4.134" 2.637" 0.768" SKG6-6HG
HSK100A-SK10C-105P SK10 0.069 - 0.394" GH10 4.134" 2.441" 1.083" SKG10-10HG
HSK100A-SK10C-120P SK10 0.069 - 0.394" GH10 4.724" 3.031" 1.083" SKG10-10HG
HSK100A-SK10C-150P SK10 0.069 - 0.394" GH10 5.906" 4.213" 1.083" SKG10-10HG
HSK100A-SK10C-200P SK10 0.069 - 0.394" GH10 7.874" 6.732" 1.083" SKG10-10HG
HSK100A-SK16C-120P SK16 0.108 - 0.630" GH16 4.724" 3.583" 1.575" SKG16-10HG
HSK100A-SK16C-150P SK16 0.108 - 0.630" GH16 5.906" 3.740" 1.575" SKG16-12HG
HSK100A-SK16C-200P SK16 0.108 - 0.630" GH16 7.874" 6.732" 1.575" SKG16-12HG
HSK100A-SK25C-145P SK25 0.630 - 1.000" GH25 5.709" 4.567" 2.165" SKG25-18HGE
HSK100A High-Speed
Part Number Collet
Size
Collet
Range Wrench L L1 D Back-Up
Screw
HSK32E-SK6-50P SK6 0.028 - 0.236" GH6 1.969" 1.260" 0.768" -
HSK32E-SK10-60P SK10 0.069 - 0.394" GH10 2.362" 1.732" 1.083" SKG-6L
HSK40E-SK6-60P SK6 0.028 - 0.236" GH6 2.362" 1.456" 0.768" -
HSK40E-SK10-60P SK10 0.069 - 0.394" GH10 2.362" 2.047" 1.083" SKG-6L
HSK40E-SK16-80P SK16 0.108 - 0.630" GH16 3.149" - 1.575" SKG-12L L
L1
D
HSK32E and HSK40E High-Speed
Part Number Collet
Size
Collet
Range Wrench L L1 D Back-Up
Screw
HSK63F-SK10C-105P SK10 0.069 - 0.394" GH10 4.134" 2.913" 1.083" SKG10-10HG
HSK63F-SK16C-120P SK16 0.108 - 0.630" GH16 4.724" 3.583" 1.575" SKG16-10HG
HSK63F High-Speed